
Coaches:

Greg Broton, Head Coach
Jason Shannon, Asst Coach

 Cicero-North Syracuse
(B) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Pre- Sectional
Invite)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

Sep 15, 2021 Wed Regular Season
Nottingham
(Nottingham) @
Baldwinsville

5:00
PM

5:30
PM

Bville - Durgee
Cross Country
Trail

L

Sep 18, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Pre-State
Invitational)

@ TBD 10:30
AM

12:00
PM

Chenango
Valley State
Park

NL

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season Liverpool 4:30
PM

4:50
PM

CNS-Oneida
Shores L

Sep 25, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Baldwinsville
Invitational)

@ TBD 12:15
PM

2:00
PM

Bville - Durgee
Cross Country
Trail

NL

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season
Fayetteville-
Manlius, West
Genesee

4:30
PM

4:50
PM

CNS-Oneida
Shores L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(Tully Invitational) @ TBD 10:00

AM
2:00
PM Tully XC Course NL

Oct 6, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Henninger
(Henninger)

4:30
PM

Sunnycrest
Park L

Oct 8, 2021 Fri
Meet (Chittenango
Bears Twilight
Invitational)

Vs. Multiple 4:00
PM

7:00
PM

Chittenango
HS- XC Course,
Chittenango
HS- Stadium

NL

Oct 9, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Saratoga
Invitational)

@ TBD 3:40
PM

5:00
PM

Saratoga
Springs High
School

NL

Oct 20, 2021 Wed

Regular Season
(SCAC METRO
LEAGUE
CHAMPIONSHIPS)

Liverpool,
Corcoran
(Syracuse West),
Nottingham
(Nottingham),
Fayetteville-
Manlius,
Henninger
(Henninger), West
Genesee @
Baldwinsville

4:00
PM

4:30
PM

Bville - Durgee
Cross Country
Trail

L

Nov 6, 2021 Sat
Post-Season
(Sectional
Championship)

@ TBD 2:30
PM

3:00
PM

jamesville
beach L

Nov 13, 2021 Sat
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA
Championships)

@ TBD TBD
Chenango
Valley State
Park

L
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